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Name

STONE STABLE ANGEL IN DISGUISE

STONE STABLES BOY CALLED SUE

STONE STABLES MIDNIGHT IN PARIS

STONE STABLES SPOTS FOR YOU ISSII

Equine Registry

DoB
07-Dec-2004
30-Oct-2003
01-Feb-2006

15-Sep-2010

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg

5798
5135
6778

9813

Y O T S DAISY (IMP AUS) (1999)

Sire Damsire
SOUTHERN CROSS HAPPYS GALLIANO @GVPKRHESYIOSABI (IMP AUS)
HONEYBOURNE CHEYS SMOOTH TALK G P KHEMOSABI (IMP AUS)

STONE STABLES SPARTACUS G P KHEMOSABI (IMP AUS)

LONGWOODS DOUBLE EXPOSURE G P KHEMOSABI (IMP AUS)
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